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MLS #
202502038
202502028
202502029
202502030
202501999
202502000
202502031
202502032
202502033
202502034
202502037
202502022
202502024
202502025
202502027
202502008
202502010
202502011
202502014
202502001
202502003
202502004
202502006
202502019
202502020
202502016
202502017
202502021

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Price
$30,900
$30,900
$30,900
$30,900
$33,900
$33,900
$29,900
$29,900
$29,900
$29,900
$31,900
$33,900
$32,900
$32,900
$33,900
$29,900
$30,900
$30,900
$30,900
$32,900
$35,000
$35,000
$33,900
$29,900
$33,900
$35,900
$35,900
$33,900

Lot Number
58
57
56
55
54
42

Street Name
Lot 58 Sawmill Lane
Lot 57 Sawmill Lane
Lot 56 Sawmill Lane
Lot 55 Sawmill Lane
Lot 54 Sawmill Lane
Lot 42 Sawmill Lane
Lot 13 Sawmill Lane
Lot 12 Sawmill Lane
Lot 10 Sawmill Lane
Lot 8 Sawmill Lane
Lot 6 Sawmill Lane
Lot 5 Sawmill Court
Lot 3 Sawmill Court
Lot 2 Sawmill Court
Lot 1 Sawmill Court
Lot 41 Milkhouse Lane
Lot 31 Milkhouse Lane
Lot 30 Milkhouse Lane
Lot 29 Milkhouse Lane
Lot 47 Hitching Post Lane
Lot 37 Hitching Post Lane
Lot 35 Hitching Post Lane
Lot 32 Hitching Post Lane
Lot 53 Blacksmith Drive
Lot 52 Blacksmith Drive
Lot 51 Blacksmith Court
Lot 50 Blacksmith Court
Lot 48 Blacksmith Drive

as of February 17th, 2025

City
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie



