

The ORR (765) 212-1111

HOME SELLING TEAM WWW.ORRHomes.com/Build

MLS #	Status	Price	Lot Number	Street Name	City
202502038	Active	\$30,900	58	Lot 58 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502028	Active	\$30,900	57	Lot 57 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502029	Active	\$30,900	56	Lot 56 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502030	Active	\$30,900	55	Lot 55 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202501999	Active	\$33,900	54	Lot 54 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502000	Active	\$33,900	42	Lot 42 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502031	Active	\$29,900	13	Lot 13 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502032	Active	\$29,900	12	Lot 12 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502033	Active	\$29,900	10	Lot 10 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502034	Active	\$29,900	8	Lot 8 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502037	Active	\$31,900	6	Lot 6 Sawmill Lane	Muncie
202502022	Active	\$33,900	5	Lot 5 Sawmill Court	Muncie
202502024	Active	\$32,900	3	Lot 3 Sawmill Court	Muncie
202502025	Active	\$32,900	2	Lot 2 Sawmill Court	Muncie
202502027	Pending	\$33,900	1	Lot 1 Sawmill Court	Muncie
202502008	Active	\$29,900	41	Lot 41 Milkhouse Lane	Muncie
202502010	Active	\$30,900	31	Lot 31 Milkhouse Lane	Muncie
202502011	Active	\$30,900	30	Lot 30 Milkhouse Lane	Muncie
202502014	Active	\$30,900	29	Lot 29 Milkhouse Lane	Muncie
202502001	Active	\$32,900	47	Lot 47 Hitching Post Lane	Muncie
202502003	Active	\$35,000	37	Lot 37 Hitching Post Lane	Muncie
202502004	Active	\$35,000	35	Lot 35 Hitching Post Lane	Muncie
202502006	Active	\$33,900	32	Lot 32 Hitching Post Lane	Muncie
202502019	Active	\$29,900	53	Lot 53 Blacksmith Drive	Muncie
202502020	Active	\$33,900	52	Lot 52 Blacksmith Drive	Muncie
202502016	Active	\$35,900	51	Lot 51 Blacksmith Court	Muncie
202502017	Active	\$35,900	50	Lot 50 Blacksmith Court	Muncie
202502021	Active	\$33,900	48	Lot 48 Blacksmith Drive	Muncie

as of February 17th, 2025